Academic Affairs Committee

*Prera ’Alejandro Pullman ‘ CAHNRS |LEconomics |a|ejandro.prera@wsu.edu ‘1/23 ’2025
Admissions Subcommittee: Pending
lannelli Joseph Professor Tri-Cities |[VCEA Engineering & joseph.iannelli@tricity.wsu.edu| 2022 2025

Applied Sciences

PENDING

Budget Committee

*Blakesley [Beth Assoc. Dean Pullman Libraries Library beth.blakesley@wsu.edu 2022 025

*Porter Jason CT Associate Prof. |Pullman CCB Accounting jason.porter@wsu.edu 2022 2025

*Moore Chuck Professor Pullman |CAS Mathematics cnmoore@math.wsu.edu 2022 2025
Associatet Medicine &

Weimin Li Professor Spokane ESFCOM Physiology weimin.li@wsu.edu 2022 2025

Catalogue Subcommittee

*Bennefield }Troy L\ssoc. Professor |Pullman LAS Music troy.bennefield@wsu.edu LOZZ L024 ‘

Committee on Committees




Licen Simon Assoc. Prof |Pullman COE Ed. Leadership simon.licen@wsu.edu 2022 [2025

Marsh Sue Assoc. Prof Spokane CPPS Pharmaceutical  sysan.marsh@wsu.edu 2022 2025

Boskabadi Azam Assis. Prof Pullman CCB Finance Pzam.boskabadi@wsu.edu 2022 2025
Faculty Affairs Committee

Potts Donna Professor Pullman LAS Lhair Ll.potts@wsu.edu 2022 2025
Graduate Studies Committee: no change
Library Committee

Peng Wei Assistant Pullman MCC Strategic Comm |wei.peng@wsu.edu 2022 2025

AG Rud Distinguished Prof [Pullman COE Cultural Studies j@g.rud@wsu.edu 2022 [2025

Cheng [Zhaokang Assis. Prof Spokane CPPS zhaokang.cheng@wsu.edu 2022 2025
Professional Health Sciences Committee

Natesan Lenthil L\ssis. Prof Lpokane LPPS ‘Pharm. Sciences Lenthil.natesan@wsu.edu 2022 LOZS

Research and Arts Committee

Thornton  [Erin L\ssoc. Prof

Pullman L:AS L\nthropology

Lrin.thornton@wsu.edu

Lozz

2025



mailto:dl.potts@wsu.edu

Lee Yoon-Joo [Assoc. Prof [Pullman IMCOC |Communications yoon.j.lee@wsu.edu 2022 2023
Jobson Thomas |Professor [Pullman VCEA |Atmospheric Research tjobson@wsu.edu 2022 2025
Firestone [onah Assis. Prof [Tri-Cities COE Science Education jonah.firestone@tricity.wsu.edu 2022 [2025
PENDING Nursing kshishani@wsu.edu 2020 [2023
Syllabus
Siler Elizabeth Assis. Prof [Pullman ICAS English / ESL Lnejia@wsu.edu 2022 2025
Cronrath Gina Assis. Prof  [Tri-Cities CON  |Nursing Lina.cronrath@wsu.edu 2022 2025



mailto:kshishani@wsu.edu

